OPEN OPPORTUNITIES

*Kindly use Google Chrome Browser

Input Bid ID

Carlos Hilado Memorial State College
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mm/dd/yyyy

[ search || Clear |

119925

R¥o. 2o 22

119889

119850

115849

115848

115787

CARLOS

MEMORIAL
STATE

CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

Procurement of Php

' Verious Sewing 86,880.00

Supplies and
Materials for
‘Fashion and
Apparel
Instructional yse -
Talisay Campus

Procurement of Php
Various 85,890.00
Consumables for

the Printer of

College Library -

Talisay Campus

Procurement of Php
Various Journals 98,776.00
and Magazines for

College Library -

Binalbagan

Campus

Completion of Php
Hometel 772,983.86
Improvement

(Labor and

Materials) - Talisay

Campus, Brgy.

Zone 1, Mabini St.,

Talisay City,

Negros Occidental

Completion of Php
Hometel 772,983.86
Improvement

(Labor and

Materials) - Talisay

Campus, Brgy.

Zone 1, Mabini St.,

Talisay City,

Negras Occidental

Procurement of Php
Security Services
for the Four (4)
Campuses

6,810,000.00

Negotiated Garments

Procurement -

Small Value

Procurement

(Sec. 53.9)

Shopping - Information

Ordinary/Regular ~ Technology

Office Supplies &  Parts &

Equipment (Sec. Accessories

52.1b) & Perip

Negotiated Books, Maps

Procurement - and Other

Small Value Publications

Procurement

(Sec. 53.9)

Public Bidding Construction
Projects

Public Bidding Construction
Projects

Public Bidding Security
Services

2020-
11-15

2020~
11-15
00:00:00

2020-
11-15
00:00:00

2020~
1193
00:00:00

2020-
11-13
00:00:00

2020-
11-13
00:00:00

2020-
11-19

2020~
11-19
09:00:00

2020-
11-19
09:00:00

2020-
12-03
08:30:00

2020-
12-03
08:30:00

2020-
12-03
14:00:00

Rowena
Prad

Rowena
Prado

Rowena
Prado

Ma.
Lorena
F. Jugos

Ma.
Lorena
F. Jugos

Ma.
Lorena
F. Jugos

Dacseci@chms: edy

£034) 712-0003 loc
142

L bchrnsc.

bacsec@chmsc.edu



